Corn after Weat
Centra
2001 Projected Cost

GROSS | NCOVE Descri ption

Total GRGCSS | ncone

VARI ABLE COST Descri ption

PREHARVEST
FERT. 10-34-0
HERB, PRE- ENERGE
LI QU D FERT. RI G
FERT. 82-0-0
ANHYDROUS RI G
SEED CORN
HERB, PRE- ENERGE
I NSECT. SO L
CROP I NS 65/ 100
Fuel & Lube - Machinery
Repairs - Machinery
Labor - Machinery

Tot al PREHARVEST
HARVEST
CUSTOM COMBI NI NG
CUSTOM HAULI NG
Tot al HARVEST
I nt erest - OC Borrowed
Total VARI ABLE COST
GROSS | NCOVE ni nus VARI ABLE COST

FI XED COST Descri ption

Machi nery and Equi pnent
Land

Tot al FI XED Cost
Total of ALL Cost

NET PRQIECTED RETURNS

Projections for Planning Purposes Only
Not to be Used without Updating after February 13, 2001

Quantity

150. 000
1. 000
1. 000

100. 000
1. 000

12. 500
1. 000
1. 000
1. 000

1.510

1. 000
75. 000

92. 797

(No Side Dress N trogen)

Texas (8)

and Returns per Acre
Uni t $/ Unit
bu. 2. 0000
Uni t $/ Unit

| b. 112
acre 15. 000
acre 2. 000
| b. . 110
acre 2. 000
t hou 950
acre 15. 000
acre 12. 750
acre 6. 420
Acr e

Acr e

Hour 5.001
acre 20. 000
bu. . 140
Dol . 0.121
Uni t

Acr e

Acr e

Information presented is prepared solely as a general guide and is not intended to recognize or predict the costs and returns from any one particular farm or ranch operation.
These projections were collected and devel oped by staff members of the Texas Agricultural Extension Service and approved for publication.
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Projections for Planning Purposes Only

Not to be Used without Updating after February 13, 2001

Dat e St age Type Product Nane Nunber Wei ght Cash Landl ord Break

of of of per Non- Share Even

Production Prod. Units Head Cash Prod.

09/ 01/ 01 HARVEST A CORN 75. 0000 .0000 C 33.33 Y
Dat e St age Type I nput  Nane Nunber Cash Fi xed Landl ord
of of of Non- or Shar e
Production I nput Units Cash Vari.

06/ 15/ 00 PREHARVEST M DI SCI NG OFFSET 1. 0000 .00
08/ 15/ 00 PREHARVEST M DI SCI NG TANDEM 1. 0000 .00
09/ 15/ 00 PREHARVEST M DI SCI NG TANDEM 1. 0000 .00
10/ 10/ 00 PREHARVEST M LIQUD FERT. RIG 1. 0000 .00
10/ 10/ 00 PREHARVEST E FERT. 10-34-0 150.0000 C \Y 33.33
10/ 10/ 00 PREHARVEST E HERB, PRE- EMERGE CORN 1.0000 C \Y .00
10/ 15/ 00 PREHARVEST M DI SCI NG TANDEM 1. 0000 .00
11/ 15/ 00 PREHARVEST M SHAPI NG BEDS 1. 0000 .00
02/ 10/ 01 PREHARVEST M ANHYDROUS APPL. 1. 0000 .00
02/ 10/ 01 PREHARVEST E FERT. 82-0-0 100.0000 C \Y 33.33
02/ 15/ 01 PREHARVEST M SHAPI NG BEDS 1. 0000 .00
02/ 25/ 01 PREHARVEST M PLANTI NG 1. 0000 .00
02/ 25/ 01 PREHARVEST E  SEED CORN 12.5000 C .00
02/ 25/ 01 PREHARVEST E HERB, PRE- EMERGE CORN 1.0000 C \Y .00
02/ 25/ 01 PREHARVEST E INSECT. SO L 1.0000 C \Y 33.33
03/ 01/ 01 PREHARVEST M ROLLI NG 1. 0000 .00
03/ 25/ 01 PREHARVEST M CULTI VATI NG 1. 0000 .00
08/ 14/ 01 PREHARVEST E CROP INS 65/100 CORN 75 1.0000 C \Y 33.33
08/ 15/ 01 HARVEST G  CUSTOM COMBI NI NG CORN 1.0000 C \Y 33.33
08/ 15/ 01 HARVEST G  CUSTOM HAULING  CORN 75.0000 C \Y 33.33
09/ 15/ 01 HARVEST K CASH RENT CROPLAND 1.0000 C F .00

Information presented is prepared solely as a general guide and is not intended to recognize or predict the costs and returns from any one particular farm or ranch operation.
These projections were collected and devel oped by staff members of the Texas Agricultural Extension Service and approved for publication.
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